
#51820# 

-0: 
Adrмa: 

Pr1o-: 

Pr1olllllo numorto: 

Alaualadll18: 
,.,_ , ouvlltfnll: 

Т1mо Е1 ,М'М1 

20.11 .2023 0:00 1259,9 

21.11 .2023 0:00 1260,89 

22.11 .2023 0:00 1261,96 

23.11 .2023 0:00 1263,04 

24.11 .2023 0:00 1264,06 

25.11 .2023 0:00 1265,03 

26.11 .2023 0:00 1265,99 

27.11 .2023 0:00 1266,97 

28.11 .2023 0:00 1268,09 

29.11 .2023 0:00 1269,3 

30.11 .20230:00 1270,53 

01 .12.2023 0:00 1271.76 

02.12.2023 0:00 1272,85 

03.12.2023 0:00 1273,91 

04. 12.2023 0:00 1274,88 

05. 12.2023 0:00 1275,9 

06.12.2023 0:00 1277,01 

07.12.2023 0:00 1278,26 

08.12.2023 0:00 1279,48 

09.12.2023 0:00 1280,74 

10.12.2023 0:00 1281,98 

11 .12.2023 0:00 1283,09 

12.12.2023 0:00 1284,17 

13.12.2023 0:00 1285,23 

14.12.2023 0:00 1286,24 

15.12.2023 0:00 1287,3 

16.12.2023 0:00 1288,26 

17.12.2023 0:00 1289,09 

18.12.2023 0:00 1289,86 

1 9. 1 2 .2023 0 :ОО 1290,56 

20.12.2023 0:00 1291 .23 

БФУ 

П■Ц1888,1 2•14 

SKS-3 

40544 

21.12.2020 

dЕ1 ,М'М1 

0,99 

1,07 

1,08 

1,02 

0,97 

0,96 

0,98 

1,12 

1,21 

1,23 

1,23 

1,09 

1,06 

0,97 

1,02 

1,11 

1,25 

1,22 

1.26 

1,24 

1,1 1 

1,08 

1,06 

1,01 

1.06 

0,96 

. 0,83 

0,77 

0,7 

0,67 

0,75 

V1,m3 

84336,4 

84402,6 

84465,3 

84531 

84596,7 

84662,8 

84727,8 

84791,8 

84853,6 

84912,3 

84972,1 

85035,4 

85098,5 

85163,2 

85227,4 

85290,3 

85354 

85414 ,3 

85477,3 

85538,6 

85600,7 

85663,3 

85726,8 

85791,3 

85855,2 

85919,6 

85984 

86048,4 

86114,9 

86179,9 

86245,2 

dV1,m3 V2,mз d)/2,mЗ V1•V2,m3 d(V1·V2),m3 

66,2 83585,5 66,3 750,9 -0,1 

62,7 83651,8 62 ,6 750,8 0, 1 

65,7 83714,4 65,9 750,9 -0,2 

65,7 83780,3 65,7 750,7 о 

66, 1 83846 66,3 750,7 -0,2 

65 83912,3 64,9 750,5 0, 1 

64 83977,2 63,8 750,6 0,2 

61,8 84041 6 1.5 750,8 0,3 

58,7 84102,5 58,4 751,1 0,3 

59,8 84160 ,9 59,4 751 .4 0.4 

63,3 84220,3 63 751,8 0.3 

63,1 84283,3 62,8 752,1 0,3 

64,7 84346,1 64 ,4 752,4 0,3 

64,2 84410,5 64 752,7 0.2 

62,9 84474,5 62.8 752,9 0,1 

63,7 84537,3 63,5 753 0,2 

60,3 84600,8 59,9 753,2 0,4 

63 84660,7 62,7 753,6 0,3 

61,3 84723,4 60,8 753,9 0,5 

62,1 84784,2 61,7 754,4 0,4 

62,6 84845,9 62,2 754,8 0,4 

63,5 84908,1 63,4 755,2 0,1 

64,5 84971,5 64,6 755,3 -0,1 

63,9 85036, 1 63,8 755,2 0,1 

64,4 85099,9 64,2 755,3 0,2 

64,4 85164,1 64,5 755,5 -0,1 

64,4 85228,6 64,6 755,4 -0,2 

66,5 85293,2 66,9 755,2 -0,4 

65 85360,1 65,3 754,8 -0,3 

65,3 85425,4 65,6 754,5 -0,3 

63,5 85491 63,8 754,2 -0,3 

Ataskaita nuo 20.11 .2023 lki 21.12.2023 

Т1 ,'С Т2,'С Т1-Т2,'С E!ror, рр1 ,Ьоr рр2,Ьоr Елс,1 , Em,2, Ton1h dTon,h Tnm,h dТrun,h Trun1,h dТrun1 ,h Trun2,h dТrun2,h 

76,53 64,56 11 ,97 о 2,681 2,246 о о 571 41,8 24 571 41, 13 24 57141.13 24 571 41 ,8 24 

76,77 63,55 13,22 о 2,67 2,255 о о 57165,8 24 57165, 13 24 571 65,13 24 57165,8 24 

78,88 63,74 15,14 о 2,584 2,235 о о 57189,8 24 57189, 13 24 57189,13 24 57189,8 24 

78,27 63,72 14,55 о 2,66 2,246 о о 57213,8 24 57213, 13 24 57213,13 24 57213,8 24 

73,84 60,09 13.75 о 2,702 2,287 о о 57237,8 24 57237, 13 24 57237, 13 24 57237,8 24 

73,97 60,97 13 о 2,716 2,293 о о 57261.8 24 57261.13 24 57261,13 24 57261,8 24 

76,86 63,8 13,06 о 2,689 2,281 о о 57285,8 24 57285,13 24 57285, 13 24 57285,8 24 

79,08 65,55 13,53 о 2,654 2,261 о о 57309,8 24 57309,13 24 57309,13 24 57309,8 24 

81,35 65,28 16,07 о 2,601 2,256 о о 57333,8 24 57333,13 24 57333,13 24 57333 ,8 24 

82,35 64,09 18,26 о 2,468 2,173 о о 57357,8 24 57357,13 24 57357,13 24 57357,8 2 4 

82,54 64,27 18,27 о 2,6 2,29 о о 57381,8 24 57381,13 24 57381,13 24 57381 ,8 24 

81,45 64,18 17,27 о 2,695 2,321 о о 57405,8 24 57405,13 24 57405,13 24 57405,8 24 

79,39 64,08 15,31 о 2,704 2,322 о о 57429,8 24 57429,13 24 57429, 13 24 57429,8 24 

78,53 64,06 14,47 о 2,724 2,315 о о 57453,8 24 57453 ,1 3 24 57453,13 24 57453,8 24 

77,97 64,52 13,45 о 2,676 2,268 о о 57477 ,8 24 57477, 13 24 57477,13 24 57477,8 24 

77,7 63,39 14,31 о 2,654 2,27 о о 57501,8 24 57501,13 24 57501,13 24 57501 ,8 24 

80,17 64.77 15,4 о 2,649 2,258 о о 57525,8 24 57525, 13 24 57525,13 24 57525,8 24 

82,43 64 ,02 18,41 о 2,591 2,27 о о 57549,8 24 57549, 13 24 57549,1 3 24 57549,8 24 

80,36 63,2 17, 16 о 2,653 2,282 о о 57573,8 24 57573, 13 24 57573,13 24 57573,8 24 

82,62 64,36 18,26 о 2,616 2,28 о о 57597,8 24 57597, 13 24 57597,13 24 57597,8 24 

81 ,83 64,16 17,67 о 2,651 2,297 о о 57621,8 24 57621, 13 24 57621.13 24 57621,8 24 

78,9 63,27 15,63 о 2,624 2,255 о о 57645,8 24 57645, 13 24 57645, 13 24 57645 ,8 24 

76,42 61 ,32 15,1 о 2,651 2,269 о о 57669,8 24 57669, 13 24 57669,13 24 57669 ,8 24 

74.54 59,98 14,56 о 2,687 2,285 о о 57693,8 24 57693, 13 24 57693, 13 24 57693,8 24 

75,32 61,44 13,88 о 2,669 2,276 о о 57717,8 24 57717,13 24 57717,13 24 57717,8 24 

77,94 63,27 14,67 о 2,661 2,261 о о 57741 ,8 24 57741 ,13 24 57741 ,13 24 57741 ,8 24 

75,16 62,07 13,09 о 2,662 2,253 о о 57765,8 24 57765 ,13 24 57765,13 24 57765,8 24 

70,68 59,37 11 ,31 о 2,67 2,257 о о 57789,8 24 57789, 13 24 57789, 13 24 57789,8 24 

68,97 58,72 10,25 о 2,705 2,253 о о 57813,8 24 5781 3;13 24 57813,13 24 57813,8 24 

68,39 59 9,39 о 2,682 2,251 о о 57837,8 24 57837. 13 24 57837,13 24 57837,8 24 

69,09 60,02 9,07 о 2,703 2,26 о о 57861,8 24 57861,13 24 57861,13 24 57861 ,8 24 



31,00 32,08 

Вendl88 818111moo darЬo lolkae 

Skoltlkllo darЬo Ьulon6 

lnlRnnltnrit• мmdvrмl: 

1lme Е1,мv.'11 

20.11 .20230:00 1259,9 

21.12.20230:00 1291,98 

AЬonento 81AW88 

Т1е1<6)оо1"117t81 

32,08 

V1,m3 

84336,4 

86308,7 

1072,30 

V2,m3 

1072,30 

744,00vol. 

744,00vel. 

V1-V2,m3 

1060,30 

Tm,h 

1060,30 3,00 3,00 

Tn,n,h T,...1,h Tnm2,h 

83585,5 750~ ~/ &1.141,в . 57_141,13 57141,13 57141,8 

77,'ЗJJ 62,87 14,50 ••• 2,68 2,25 ••• 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 

) ' 




